Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Vertigans - (809729) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.12
1:01.13
1:01.22
1:01.31
1:01.41
1:01.50
1:01.56
1:01.71
1:01.81
1:01.81
1:01.93
1:01.95
1:01.96
1:01.97
1:02.02
1:02.11
1:02.11
1:02.19
1:02.41
1:02.42
1:02.52
1:02.63
1:02.64
1:02.83
1:02.94

1:08.02

4.nn A

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

747
747
744
740
737
734
732
726
723
723
718
718
77
77
715
712
712
709
702
702
698
695

688
684
682

Round

I I T

r r r T W I ®w m I I W M IT »W M M

N

I I T

Date

29/03/14
18/07/12
03/12/13
31/01/14
29/03/14
27/06/14
31/01/14
01/08/13
31/07/13
17/04/15
28/06/14
17/07/12
31/07/13
03/12/13
04/05/14
06/07/12
05/05/13
28/06/13
23/02/13
17/07/12
06/07/12
22/04/12
05/05/13
28/06/13
10/03/13
04/05/14

AnINT7I44

Meet

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
World School Games

Meeting International de Nice (Golden Lanes)
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
Meeting International de Nice (Golden Lanes)
BG ASA National Youth Championships

BG ASA National Youth Championships
British Championships 2015

British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
BG ASA National Youth Championships
World School Games

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
European Junior Championships

ASA South West Regional Championships
British Gas Swimming Championships

BUCS Long Course 2013

BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
European Junior Championships

National Arena League Cup Final

ASA South West Regional Championships
British Gas Swimming Championships

British Gas International 2013

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014

Puitiale Aan AOA NMasimeaal \Vadle Alcaan

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Brasilia
Nice, France
Sheffield
Manchester
Nice, France
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Brasilia
Plymouth
Antwerp, Belgium
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Antwerp, Belgium
Sheffield
Millfield
Sheffield
Leeds

Plymouth

Olseiaia

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Loughborough
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

..

Level

1
1

~'Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.U0.U0
1:03.18
1:03.26
1:03.36
1:03.54
1:04.15
1:04.15
1:04.30
1:05.01
1:05.36

1:05.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.81
1:01.93
1:01.50
1:02.02
1:03.02
1:01.12
1:01.41
1:01.56
1:01.31
1:01.22
1:01.97
1:01.71
1:01.81
1:01.96
1:02.19
1:02.83
1:02.64
1:02.11
1:04.15
1:04.15
1:02.94
1:02.41
1:03.36
1:05.63
1:01.13
1:01.95
1:02.42
1:02.11
1:02.52
1:02.63

1:03.26
1:04.30
1:03.05
1:03.54
1:03.18
1:05.36
1:05.01

Copyright 2024

oo
677
674
671
665
646
646
642
621
611
604

WA Pts

723
718
734
715
682
747
737
732
740
744
717
726

717
709
688
694
712
646
646
684
702
671
604
747
718
702
712
698
695

674
642
681
665
677
611
621

I

I T »w T

Round

H
F

I I T T T mMm I wW I w m I

I

T I I w I w»w T

I »w m T

QU
29/07/11
03/03/12
15/12/12
29/07/11
20/04/13
20/04/13
22/01/12
01/05/11
01/05/11
15/12/12

Date

17/04/15
28/06/14
27/06/14
04/05/14
04/05/14
29/03/14
29/03/14
31/01/14
31/01/14
03/12/13
03/12/13
01/08/13
31/07/13
31/07/13
28/06/13
28/06/13
05/05/13
05/05/13
20/04/13
20/04/13
10/03/13
23/02/13
15/12/12
15/12/12
18/07/12
17/07/12
17/07/12
06/07/12
06/07/12
22/04/12

03/03/12
22/01/12
30/07/11
29/07/11
29/07/11
01/05/11
01/05/11

DIIUSIT 3dsS ADA INdULITIdl Touul uiidinps
British Gas ASA National Youth Champs
British Gas Swimming Championships 2012
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

British Gas ASA National Youth Champs

The National Arena Swimming League B Final
The National Arena Swimming League Final
Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet

BG South West Region Youth Championships
BG South West Region Youth Championships

Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

Meet

British Championships 2015

British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
Meeting International de Nice (Golden Lanes)
Meeting International de Nice (Golden Lanes)
World School Games

World School Games

BG ASA National Youth Championships

BG ASA National Youth Championships

BG ASA National Youth Championships
British Gas Swimming Championships

British Gas Swimming Championships

ASA South West Regional Championships
ASA South West Regional Championships
The National Arena Swimming League B Final
The National Arena Swimming League Final
British Gas International 2013

BUCS Long Course 2013

Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
European Junior Championships

European Junior Championships

National Arena League Cup Final

British Gas Swimming Championships 2012
Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet

British Gas ASA National Youth Champs
British Gas ASA National Youth Champs
British Gas ASA National Youth Champs

BG South West Region Youth Championships

BG South West Region Youth Championships

Srigtigiu
Sheffield
London
Plymouth
Sheffield
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Street
Street

Plymouth

Venue

London
Manchester
Manchester
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nice, France
Nice, France
Brasilia
Brasilia
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Cardiff
Cardiff
Leeds
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Antwerp, Belgium
Antwerp, Belgium
Sheffield
London
Cardiff
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Street

Street

riynouu Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Club Swam Under

Loughborough
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



