Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Vertigans - (809729) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:01.12	747	F	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:01.13	747	F	18/07/12	BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:01.22	744	F	03/12/13	World School Games	Brasilia	Plymouth Lea	1
1:01.31	740	Н	31/01/14	Meeting International de Nice (Golden Lanes)	Nice, France	Plymouth Lea	1
1:01.41	737	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:01.50	734	Н	27/06/14	British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014	Manchester	Plymouth Lea	1
1:01.56	732	F	31/01/14	Meeting International de Nice (Golden Lanes)	Nice, France	Plymouth Lea	1
1:01.71	726	F	01/08/13	BG ASA National Youth Championships	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:01.81	723	S	31/07/13	BG ASA National Youth Championships	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:01.81	723	Н	17/04/15	British Championships 2015	London	Loughborough	1
1:01.93	718	F	28/06/14	British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014	Manchester	Plymouth Lea	1
1:01.95	718	S	17/07/12	BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:01.96	717	Н	31/07/13	BG ASA National Youth Championships	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:01.97	717	Н	03/12/13	World School Games	Brasilia	Plymouth Lea	1
1:02.02	715	F	04/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	1
1:02.11	712	S	06/07/12	European Junior Championships	Antwerp, Belgium	Plymouth Lea	1
1:02.11	712	Н	05/05/13	ASA South West Regional Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:02.19	709	S	28/06/13	British Gas Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:02.41	702	Н	23/02/13	BUCS Long Course 2013	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:02.42	702	Н	17/07/12	BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:02.52	698	Н	06/07/12	European Junior Championships	Antwerp, Belgium	Plymouth Lea	1
1:02.63	695	Н	22/04/12	National Arena League Cup Final	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:02.64	694	F	05/05/13	ASA South West Regional Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:02.83	688	Н	28/06/13	British Gas Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:02.94	684	Н	10/03/13	British Gas International 2013	Leeds	Plymouth Lea	1
1:03.02	682	Н	04/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	1
/right 2024	201	F	00/07/11	Dritich Coo ASA National Vouth Champa	Chaffiald	Powered By SPOR	revete

c0.60.1	1 00	г	30/07/11	Dhiish Gas ASA National Touth Champs	อแลแลเต	гипоци цеа	Page 2 / 2
1:03.18	677	Н	29/07/11	British Gas ASA National Youth Champs	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:03.26	674	Н	03/03/12	British Gas Swimming Championships 2012	London	Plymouth Lea	1
1:03.36	671	F	15/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	1
1:03.54	665	S	29/07/11	British Gas ASA National Youth Champs	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:04.15	646	Н	20/04/13	The National Arena Swimming League B Final	Cardiff	Plymouth Lea	1
1:04.15	646	Н	20/04/13	The National Arena Swimming League Final	Cardiff	Plymouth Lea	1
1:04.30	642	F	22/01/12	Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet	Cardiff	Plymouth Lea	1
1:05.01	621	Н	01/05/11	BG South West Region Youth Championships	Street	Plymouth Lea	1
1:05.36	611	F	01/05/11	BG South West Region Youth Championships	Street	Plymouth Lea	1
1:05.63	604	Н	15/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.81	723	Н	17/04/15	British Championships 2015	London	Loughborough	1
1:01.93	718	F	28/06/14	British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014	Manchester	Plymouth Lea	1
1:01.50	734	Н	27/06/14	British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014	Manchester	Plymouth Lea	1
1:02.02	715	F	04/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	1
1:03.02	682	Н	04/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	1
1:01.12	747	F	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:01.41	737	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:01.56	732	F	31/01/14	Meeting International de Nice (Golden Lanes)	Nice, France	Plymouth Lea	1
1:01.31	740	Н	31/01/14	Meeting International de Nice (Golden Lanes)	Nice, France	Plymouth Lea	1
1:01.22	744	F	03/12/13	World School Games	Brasilia	Plymouth Lea	1
1:01.97	717	Н	03/12/13	World School Games	Brasilia	Plymouth Lea	1
1:01.71	726	F	01/08/13	BG ASA National Youth Championships	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:01.81	723	S	31/07/13	BG ASA National Youth Championships	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:01.96	717	Н	31/07/13	BG ASA National Youth Championships	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:02.19	709	S	28/06/13	British Gas Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:02.83	688	Н	28/06/13	British Gas Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:02.64	694	F	05/05/13	ASA South West Regional Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:02.11	712	Н	05/05/13	ASA South West Regional Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:04.15	646	Н	20/04/13	The National Arena Swimming League B Final	Cardiff	Plymouth Lea	1
1:04.15	646	Н	20/04/13	The National Arena Swimming League Final	Cardiff	Plymouth Lea	1
1:02.94	684	Н	10/03/13	British Gas International 2013	Leeds	Plymouth Lea	1
1:02.41	702	Н	23/02/13	BUCS Long Course 2013	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:03.36	671	F	15/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	1
1:05.63	604	Н	15/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	1
1:01.13	747	F	18/07/12	BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:01.95	718	S	17/07/12	BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:02.42	702	Н	17/07/12	BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:02.11	712	S	06/07/12	European Junior Championships	Antwerp, Belgium	Plymouth Lea	1
1:02.52	698	Н	06/07/12	European Junior Championships	Antwerp, Belgium	Plymouth Lea	1
1:02.63	695	Н	22/04/12	National Arena League Cup Final	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:03.26	674	Н	03/03/12	British Gas Swimming Championships 2012	London	Plymouth Lea	1
1:04.30	642	F	22/01/12	Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet	Cardiff	Plymouth Lea	1
1:03.05	681	F	30/07/11	British Gas ASA National Youth Champs	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:03.54	665	S	29/07/11	British Gas ASA National Youth Champs	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:03.18	677	Н	29/07/11	British Gas ASA National Youth Champs	Sheffield	Plymouth Lea	1
1:05.36	611	F	01/05/11	BG South West Region Youth Championships	Street	Plymouth Lea	1
1:05.01	621	Н	01/05/11	BG South West Region Youth Championships	Street	Plymouth Lea	1